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01-GENERAL

G00-00 |COVER SHEET o | o
G00-01 DRAWING INDEX AND PROJECT INFORMATION .
G05-01 SHADING ANALYSIS .

02-REFERENCE

A00-01 ‘ARCHITECTURAL ABBREVIATIONS, SYMBOLS AND GENERAL NOTES

03-ARCHITECTURAL

A01-01 | CONTEXT PLAN

A01-03 | SITE PLAN

A10-01 | OVERALL FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 00

A10-02  OVERALL FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 01

A10-03  OVERALL FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 02

A10-04  OVERALL FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 03

A10-05 | OVERALL FLOOR PLAN - ROOF LEVEL

A20-01 | OVERALL EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS

A21-01 | OVERALL BUILDING SECTIONS
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GROSS AREA SCHEDULE PROJECT STATISTICS
LEVEL | AREA PROJECT NAME | UBC ANSO RENEWAL
LEVEL 00 1069.6 m2 CIVIC ADDRESS 6303 NORTH WEST MARINE DRIVE, VANCOUVER BCM V6T 122
LEVEL 01 2768.6 m? LEGAL DESCRIPTION DISTRICT LOT 3044 GROUP 1 EW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT
LEVEL 02 2280.4 m?
LEVEL 03 563.1 m? SITE DIMENSIONS 78.5mx 113.1 m (REFER TO SITE PLAN)
TOTAL 6681.7 m2 TOTAL SITE AREA 4708.2 m2
FOOTPRINT AREA 2,776.8 m2
GROSS FLOOR AREA 6681.7 m?
SITE COVERAGE 2,776.8 m?2/4,708.2 m2 x 100 % =59.0 %
LEVEL 00 (NORTH WING) +67.700 m
LEVEL 00 (EAST WING) +67.375m
LEVEL 01 (SOUTH & CENTRAL WINGS) +69.790 m
LEVEL 01 (NORTH & EAST WINGS) +70.260 m
LEVEL 01 (WEST WING) +70470m
BUILDING HEIGHT ROOF LEVEL (SOUTH WING) +73.035m
LEVEL 02 (WEST WING) +73172m
LEVEL 02 (CENTRAL, SOUTH, NORTH & EAST WINGS) +73.120m
LEVEL 03 (WEST WING) +76.025m
ROOF LEVEL (CENTRAL, NORTH & EAST WINGS) +76.025m
ROOF LEVEL (WEST WINGS) +78.645m
CLASS A 26
BICYCLE PARKING CLASS B 2

** FINAL BICYCLE PARKING COUNTS TO BE FINALIZED WITH DETAILED LANDSCAPE DESIGN

| LOADING

| ACCESS FROM CECIL GREEN PARK ROAD
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Perkins&Will

ABBREVIATIONS MATERIALS LEGEND SYMBOLS LEGEND GENERAL NOTES
AB ANCHOR BOLT EQUIP  EQUIPMENT M METRE SHT SHEET — SHEET NUMBER WINDOW / LOUVER TAG ROOM FINISH TAG
AIC AIR CONDITION(ING)(ED) ES EMERGENCY SHOWER MM MILLIMETRE sIC SIAMESE CONNECTION N // : // : // SOIL
ACSPNL ACCESS PANEL ESC ESCALATOR MACH  MACHINE SIGN SIGNAGE N\ \\ \\ \ A1 O OO (B —4CT ) CEILING FINISH
ACST  ACOUSTIC(AL) ETC ETCETERA MAINT  MAINTENANCE SIM SIMILAR = ’ 57 WALL FINISH
ACP ACOUSTICAL CEILING PANEL EW EACH WAY MAS MASONRY SND SANITARY NAPKIN DISPENSER o BASE FINISH
ACT ACOUSTICAL CEILING TILE EWC ELECTRIC WATER COOLER MATL  MATERIAL SNDU  SANITARY NAPKIN DISPOSAL UNIT — ~ RB FLOOR FINISH
AD AREA DRAIN EXC EXCAVATION, EXCAVATE MAX MAXIMUM SP STANDPIPE . COMPACTED FILL — RF
ADA  AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIESACT | EXH EXHAUST MCB  METAL CORNER BEAD SPDL  SPANDREL L SHEETNUMBER GLAZING TAG
ADH ADHESIVE EXIST  EXISTING MDO MEDIUM DENSITY OVERLAY SPEC  SPECIFICATION CATEGORY NUMBER
ADJ ADJUSTABLE EXP EXPANSION MDF MEDIUM DENSITY FIBERBOARD SPKR  SPRINKLER
ADO AUTOMATIC DOOR OPENER EXPO  EXPOSED MECH  MECHANICAL sQ SQUARE — DISCIPLINE LETTER MILLWORK TAG
AFF ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR EXT EXTERIOR, EXTERNAL MEMB  MEMBRANE SS STAINLESS STEEL " SAND
AFRE  ABOVE FLOOR REFERENCE ELEV. MEZZ  MEZZANINE SSM SOLID SURFACE MATERIAL
AH AUTHORITY HAVING JURISDICTION | F/ FACE OF MEP MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING | STA STATION NORTH ARROW MATERIAL TAG
AHR ANCHOR FIF FACE TO FACE MFR MANUFACTURER STC SOUND TRANSMISSION CLASS
AHU AIR HANDLING UNIT FA FIRE ALARM MH MANHOLE STD STANDARD
ﬁg ﬁtﬂEATRS“TAESTOREFRONT FAAP  FIRE ALARM ANNUNCIATOR PANEL MIN MINIMUM STL STEEL BITUMINOUS PAVING B1
FAB FABRIC MIR MIRROR STN STONE
ALUM  ALUMINUM FABR  FABRICATE(D) MISC  MISCELLANEOUS STOR  STORAGE BUILDING/DETAIL/WALL SECTION TAG
ANOD  ANODIZE(D) FACP FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL MKRBD  MARKER BOARD STRUCT  STRUCTURE, STRUCTURAL
ANN ANNUNCIATOR FC FIRE CABINET MO MASONRY OPENING SUSP  SUSPENDED S GRAPHIC SCALE
APPROX  APPROXIMATE(LY) FD FLOOR DRAIN MP MID POINT sV SHEET VINYL “«+ W .. PRECAST CONCRETE ASSEMBLY TAG SE%E%ON
ARCH  ARCHITECT(URAL), ARCHITECT FDN FOUNDATION MTD MOUNTED SYM SYMMETRICAL S : 25m  5m
ASPH  ASPHALT FE FIRE EXTINGUISHER MTG MEETING D )
AST ASTRAGAL FEC FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET MTL METAL T TREAD SCALE: 1= 200 ! @
AUTO  AUTOMATIC FF FINISHED FLOOR MULL MULLION T/0 TOP OF ] I !
AWP  ACOUSTICAL WALL PANEL FFE FINISHED FLOOR ELEVATION MVBL  MOVABLE T&B TOP & BOTTOM I ARCHITECTURAL AT0-00
FH FIRE HYDRANT T&G TONGUE & GROOVE < .+ " CONCRETE
B/B BACK TO BACK FHC  FIRE HOSE CABINET N NORTH TDR  TOWEL DISPENSER/ RECEPTACLE S COLUMN SYMBOL
BB BULLETIN BOARD FHVC  FIRE HOSE VALVE CABINET N/A NOT APPLICABLE TEL TELEPHONE
BBD  BASEBOARD FHR  FIRE HOSE RACK NIC NOT IN CONTRACT TEMP  TEMPORARY & CENTER LINES INTERIOR ELEVATION TAG SHEET NUMBER
BCBC  BRITISH COLUMBIA BUILDING CODE | FIN FINISH(ED) NO NUMBER TER TERRAZZO STRUCTURAL CONCRETE
BD BOARD FIXT FIXTURE NOM NOMINAL THB THERMALLY BROKEN 1
BE BENCH FLASH  FLASHING NTS NOT TO SCALE mEEs mIF?EKSHOLD A @ E'EESYQJ'STTON
BIC BICYCLE RACK FLEX  FLEXIBLE
BITUM  BITUMINOUS FLR  FLOOR FLOORING 00 OUTTOOUT T TENANT IMPROVEMENT O STRIETON 4 / PARTIAL PLAN AND DETAIL TAG
BLDG  BUILDING FLUOR  FLUORESCENT OA OVERALL TKBD ~ TACKBOARD CONCRETE / N SLAN OR DETAIL
BLK BLOCK FMO FACILITY MAINTENANCE OFFICER oC ON CENTER T.0C.  TOP OF CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT - 1 | | DESIGNATION
BLKG BLOCKING FO FINISHED OPENING oD OUTSIDE DIAMETER T.0.P.  TOP OF PARAPET \ (E) SHEET NUMBER
BM BEAM FP FIRE PROTECTION OF OUTSIDE FACE TOR. TOPOF ROOF CONSTRUCTION | |
B MK BENCHMARK FR FRAME OF/Cl  OWNER FURNISHED, T.0S.  TOPOF SLAB I I
BOT BOTTOM FRE FLOOR REFERENCE ELEVATION CONTRACTOR INSTALLED TOU.  TOP OF UPSTAND STEEL - 2 | l 1
BOT/ BOTTOM OF FRTW  FIRE RETARDANT TREATED WOOD OF/OI OWNER FURNISHED, TLT TOILET N Y A10-00
BPD BIRD PROTECTION DEVICE FS FRAME SIZE OWNER INSTALLED TMPD  TEMPERED DRAWING REVISION —_—
BR BRICK FT FOOT (FEET) OFD OVERFLOW DRAIN TOPO  TOPOGRAPHY, TOPOGRAPHIC
BRG BEARING FTG FOOTING OFF OFFICE g?D ¥SIEL/ETTEFBAPER DISPENSER
BRZ BRONZE FURN  FURNISH, FURNITURE OH OVERHEAD SHEET NUMBER
BSMT  BASEMENT FURR  FURRING OPH  OPPOSITE HAND TS TUBE STEEL ALUMINUM WALL CONSTRUCTION KEY AREA UNDER
BUR BUILT-UP ROOFING FUT FUTURE OPNG OPENING TSCD TOILET SEAT COVER DISPENSER REVISION
T EXTERIOR ELEVATION TAG
CAB CABINET GA GAUGE OPT OPTION
CACF  CENTRAL ALARM AND CONTROL GALV GALVANIZED 0TB OPEN TO BELOW TYP TYPICAL WOOD FRAMING I EXISTING CONSTRUCTION REVISION ELEVATION
FACILITY GB GRABBAR | L s TR e e WALLS TO BE DEMOLISHED NUMBER DESIGNATION
2 pa A b, Epemeseer | L T TEEE
CCTV CLOSED CIRCUIT TELEVISION GFRC  GLASS FIBER REINFORCED CONCRETE
8EM 83'\452; SUARD GFRG  GLASS FIBERREINFORCED GYPSUM | FBO PROVIDED BY OWNER thD BHBEEgQSLNNEJ LIGHTING
CH  COATHOOK ot SRRE PCARB  POLY-CARBONATE U UNITHEATER SHIM (NON-COMBUSTIBLE) NEW / EXISTING TRANSITION LINE (17
Cl CAST IRON GD GROUND PCC PRE-CAST CONCRETE uL UNDERWRITER'S LABORATORIES A10-00
CIP CAST-IN-PLACE GLULAM  GLUE LAMINATED WOOD PERF PERFORATED UNEXC  UNEXCAVATED T (N) RECESSED FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET/ SHEET NUMBER
cJ CONTROL JOINT GRAF  GRAFFIT-RESISTANT COATING PGBD  PEGBOARD UNO - UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE FINISH WOODWORK l (E)
cL CENTRE LINE GSU GLAZED STRUCTURAL UNIT PH PANIC HARDWARE UON UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ] 1
e CELNG T GREASE TRAP BLAM  PLASTIC LAVINATE Us UNDER e e
CLO CLOSET GWT GLAZED WALL TILE PLAS BLASTER us UNDERSLAB & AND
CLR CLEAR GWB GYPSUM WALL BOARD uis UNDERSIDE VERTICAL ELEVATION
CM CENTIMETRE PLBG PLUMBING UTIL UTILITY Z ANGLE
CMU  CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT " HIGH PLYWD  PLYWOOD PLYWOOD LEVEL 01 EQUIPMENT DESIGNATION o AT
CcoL COLUMN HIC HOLLOW CORE POL POLISHED VBBL  VANCOUVER BUILDING BYLAW -1 D> X BY
cone  COMPOSITE HCP HANDICAPPED gEEF EQEFINISHED yE;LT ¥'ENJTL|&?V§§ SN ¢ CENTER LINE
CONC  CONCRETE
CONF  CONFERENCE Mo ot DERSITY FIBERBOARD PREFAB  PREFABRICATE(D) VERT  VERTICAL PARTICLE BOARD SPOT ELEVATION [ CHANNEL
CONN  CONNECTION HDWR  HARDWARE PRKG  PARKING VEST  VESTIBULE o DEGREE
CONSTR  CONSTRUCTION Ho HARDIOOD . PROJ  PROJECT VIF VERIFY IN FIELD LEVEL 01 DRAINS
CONT - CONTINUOUS Hu HOLLOW Esgg’ SCRN;Eg%EECF‘,JrI\(()N SCREEN WFL{ ¥(E)I|:IE'I\EAIE — EL. 3.65m 4] DIAMETER
COORD  COORDIATE. i IGH PONT PSF PRESSED STEEL FRAME VR VAPOR RETARDER i GYPSUMWALLBOARD ROOF DRAN OF® * DOUBLE ANGLE
CORR  CORRIDOR HR HOUR PSH ~ PURSE SHELF VT VINYL TILE : DATUM POINT m? METERS SQUARE
CPT CARPET HT HEIGHT PSl POUNDS PER SQUARE INCH vwe VINYL WALL COVERING OVERFLOW DRAIN )
CRA  CARDREADERACCESS HTG  HEATING PT PAINT (ED) EL. 3.65m # NUMBER, POUNDS
oSk GOUNTERSUNK ik T PTD PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER w WEST 161D INSULATION {} o PERCENT
cT CERAMIC TILE VAC  HEATING. VENTILATION PTN PARTITION W WITH ROOF SCUPPER e RS
CTR CENTRE AR CONDITIONING PVG PAVING W/o WITHOUT R PROPERTY LINE
cwW CURTAINWALL W HOT WATER We WATER CLOSET (OFD + PLUS OR MINUS
cu CUBIC QT QUARRY TILE WD WOOD MATCH LINE FLOOR DRAIN +
CUST  GUSTOM HYD HYDRANT QryY QUANTITY WG WALL GUARD BATT INSULATION MATCH LINE =icB O TUBE
WF WIDE FLANGE P S
5 DEEP. DEPTH ID INSIDE DIAMETER r RISER WH WATER HEATER CATCHBASIN | Z-GIRT
DBL  DOUBLE NoAND N T R THERMAL RESISTANCE Wi WROUGHT IRON SEE A10-00 oV
RAD RADIUS WIN WINDOW CARPETING
DCT DIAPER CHANGING TABLE SHEET NUMBER ON
DEMO  DEMOLISH. DEMOLITION INSUL  INSULATION RCA REMOTE CONTROL ACCESS WM WIRE MESH IS FOUND
i INSULD  INSULATED RCP REFLECTED CEILING PLAN WP WATER PROOFING : | RESILIENT FLOORING
DEPT  DEPARTMENT INT INTERIOR ROPTN  RECEPTION
DET DETAIL INTERM  INTERMEDIATE i ROOF DRAIN W RECPT WASTE RECEPTACLE BREAK LINE
DF DRINKING FOUNTAIN INV INVERT WS WEATHER SEAL PLASTIC LAMINATE KEYNOTE TAG
DA DIAMETER REC RECESSED WSCT  WAINSCOT 0012 34 A
DIAG  DIAGONAL AN JANITOR REar  RECrIAdLE wr WEIGHT TEXTANDVALUE " (v
DIFF DIFFUSER pa JONT REC RECYCLED WWF  WELDED WIRE FABRIC
GLAZING
B:'\S"P B:“Sﬂggﬁé%ﬁ REFR  REFRIGERATOR YD YARD DRAWING TITLE VALUE 0012 34.A
KD KNOCK(ED) DOWN REINF  REINFORCE, REINFORCING
DIV DIVISION KO KNOCK OUT REQD  REQUIRED N ZING REFERENCE TEXT NOTES ——
DN DOWN KIT KITCHEN RESL  RESILIENT | ACOUSTICAL CEILING | DRAWING NUMBER
DO DOOR OPENING KPL KICK PLATE REV REVISION OO OO L LLLTL BOARD /\ DRAW'NG
DP  DANPPROOFING b REV. Revision 5 TEXT ANNOTATION
DR DOOR L s LENGTH RF RESILIENT FLOORING 1JA10:00 4.
DS DOWNSPOUT t//iM tm?':'ATE(D) RH RIGHT HAND SEALANT AND o NOTE
DW DISHWATER : REFERENCE SHEET NUMBER
DWG DRAWING LANDSC  LANDSCAPE RM ROOM NOTE: BACKER ROD \
LAT LATITUDE, LATITUDINAL RO ROUGH OPENING ABBREVIATIONS WHEN USED IN
DWV DRAINAGE, WASTE AND VENT :
LAU  LAUNDRY ROW: RIGHT OF WAY CONJUNCTION MAY INCLUDE
RTF RUBBER TILE FLOOR
E EAST LAV LAVATORY ~7 SPRAY-ON SHEET NOTE
EA EACH LB(S) POUND(S) RVL REVEAL PERIODS FOR CLARIFICATION L INSULATION ROOM NAME AND NUMBER
EFS  EXTERIOR INSULATION AND LED  LIGHT-EMITTING DIODE RUB — RUBBER
FINISH SYSTEM LF LINEAR FOOT, (FEET) RWL RAINWATERLEADER ROOM NAME @
EJ EXPANSION JOINT LH LEFT HAND [ 3096A |
ELAST  ELASTOMERIC LKR (LKR-) LOCKER SAB SOUND ATTENUATION BATTS : DIFFUSER AND PANEL TAG
ELEC  ELECTRIC(AL) LLH LONG LEG HORIZONTAL SAN SANITARY KL DOOR TAG
ELEV  ELEVATOR LLV LONG LEG VERTICAL ggHED gghED%?EE \\ \\\ \\\ \\ BELOW GRADE
EMER  EMERGENCY NG LONGITUDE, LONGITUDINAL SCHED  SCHEDUL NN NN (x)
ENCL ~ ENCLOSURE LP LOW POINT sD SOAP DISPENSER
ENGR  ENGINEER LT(S) LIGHT(S) SEC SECURITY EXISTING ADJACENT
ENTR  ENTRANCE LTG LIGHTING BUILDINGS
LVL LEVEL SECT ~ SECTION — WASHROOM ACCESSORY TAG
EQ ELECTRIC OUTLET SF SQUARE FOOT(FEET) 1 (301A)
EOS EDGE OF SLAB LVR LOUVRE SGL SINGLE
EP ELECTRICAL PANEL Lwc LIGHT WEIGHT CONCRETE
SHR SHOWER
EQ EQUAL, EQUIVALENT
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GENERAL NOTES

ROOM SCHEDULE - NEW CONSTRUCTION - L00
FUNCT. FUNCT.
PROG. PROG.
LEVEL ROOMNO | COMPONENT ROOM NAVE AREA | NET AREA DEPARTMENT CATEROGRY
LEVELOOE _ ]0300 CIRC Not CIRCULATION CIRCULATION
Enclosed
LEVELOOE _ |0300A 6.05 WASTE/ RECYCLING STATION ALCOVE 20m  |Not SERVICES SERVICES
Enclosed
LEVELOOE _ |0301 ELEC 63m  |SERVICES SERVICES
LEVELOOE _ |0302 SPRINKLER 319m  |SERVICES SERVICES
LEVELOOE _ |0303 207,02 STUDENT CLUB STORAGE 00m  |124mF  |SHARED SUPPORT SPACE | SHARED SUPPORT
LEVELOOE _ |0309 301 BIOANTHROPOLOGY LAB 1204 |1252mF | ANTHROPOLOGY INSTRUCTIONAL LAB
LEVELOOE _ |0309A 301 STORAGE 1204 |53m?__ |ANTHROPOLOGY INSTRUCTIONAL LAB
LEVELOOE _|0312 MECH 302m | SERVICES SERVICES
LEVELOOE  |0313 MECH 10407 |SERVICES SERVICES
LEVELOOE _ |0316 MECH 749m | SERVICES SERVICES
LEVELOOE _|0320 MECH 156m  |SERVICES SERVICES
LEVELOOE _ |MECH MECH 592m  |SERVICES SERVICES
LEVELOOE _|MECH MECH 69m  |SERVICES SERVICES
LEVELOOE _ |MECH MECH 56m  |SERVICES SERVICES
LEVELOOE _|ST3 STAR3 217m _ |CIRCULATION CIRCULATION
LEVELOON _ |6.0505 6.05 WASTE/RECYCLING STATION ALCOVE 24m _ |SERVICES SERVICES
LEVELOON _|0400 CIRC 11417 |CIRCULATION CIRCULATION
LEVELOON _|0401 CAREGIVING ROOM 82m _ |SERVICES WASHROOMSIEOT
LEVELOON _|0402 6.01 MAIN CUSTODIAL SUPPLY 200m  |165m  |SERVICES SERVICES
LEVELOON _|0403 END-OF-TRIP 84m  |SERVICES WASHROOMSIEOT
LEVELOON _ |0403A SHOWERMWC 52m  |SERVICES WASHROOMSIEOT
LEVELOON _ |0403B ACCESSIBLE SHOWERMWC 80m  |SERVICES WASHROOMSIEOT
LEVELOON _|0404 EOTCIRC 49m  |SERVICES WASHROOMSIEOT
LEVELOON | 0404A ACCESSIBLE END-OF-TRIP 79m  |SERVICES WASHROOMSIEOT
LEVELOON |0404B We 22m | SERVICES WASHROOMSIEOT
LEVELOON _|0404C WC 38m  |SERVICES WASHROOMSIEOT
1 LEVELOON _|0405 313 FORENSIC RESEARCH LAB 160m  |168m  |ANTHROPOLOGY RESEARCH LAB
2101 LEVELOON _|0405A 314 SECURE STORAGE 36m  |22m  |ANTHROPOLOGY RESEARCH LAB
- LEVELOON _|0406 502 SOUNDBOOTH 45m  |75m  |ARTSASSIGNABLE SPACE _ |LAB SPACE
LEVELOON _|0407 32802 OFFICE 1M0m  [99m?  |ANTHROPOLOGY RESEARCH SUPPORT
LEVELOON _|0408 501,06 OFFICE 110m  |103m  |ARTS ASSIGNABLE SPACE | OFFICES
LEVELOON _|0409 2.2901 OFFICE 1M0m_ |99m? _ |ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
N.A N.C LEVELOON _|0410 50105 OFFICE 110m?  |103m?  |ARTSASSIGNABLE SPACE | OFFICES
LEVELOON |04 32801 OFFICE 1M0m?  |[103m? _ |ANTHROPOLOGY RESEARCH SUPPORT
4130 1800 4130 LEVELOON _|0412 501,04 OFFICE 110m  |103m?  |ARTS ASSIGNABLE SPACE | OFFICES
NORTH L LEVELOON _|0413 32702 OFFICE M0 |103m? __ |ANTHROPOLOGY RESEARCH SUPPORT
LEVELOON _|0414 501.03 OFFICE 110m?  |103m?  |ARTSASSIGNABLE SPACE | OFFICES
WING LEVELOON _|0415 32701 OFFICE 10m  |[103m? _ |ANTHROPOLOGY RESEARCH SUPPORT
LINE OF GANOPY I T R o T o T ANTRROROLOS  IRESEARGHS
| I 0m 7 m
L 1 ABOVE ENTRY._y LEVELOON _|0418 50101 OFFICE 110m  |99m®  |ARTS ASSIGNABLE SPACE | OFFICES
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1. FIREPROOF STRUCTURAL STEEL TO HAVE A
FIRE RATING EQUAL TO OR GREATER THAN
THAT OF THE ASSEMBLIES SUPPORTED.

2. FLOOR FINISH TRANSITIONS SHALL BE
CENTRED ON THE DOOR PANEL, UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED.

3. LOCATE DOOR FRAME JAMB OPENINGS
100mm FROM WALL INSIDE CORNERS,
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

4. DIMENSIONS, FLOOR LEVEL TAGS & SPOT
ELEVATIONS REFERENCE FACE OF FINISH,
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

5. PROVIDE ACOUSTICALLY RATED PUTTY PADS
AT DEVICES RECESS MOUNTED TO
ACOUSTICALLY RATED GYP BD PARTITIONS.
PROVIDE FIRE RATED PUTTY PADS AT
DEVICES RECESS MOUNTED TO FIRE RATED
GYP BD PARTITIONS.

6. EXISTING CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE TO
REMAIN SHALL BE REHABILITATED, UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED.

| EXISTING STRUCTURE
I PROPOSED STRUCTURE
] PROPOSED WALLS
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GENERAL NOTES

ROOM SCHEDULE - NEW CONSTRUCTION - LO1 ROOM SCHEDULE - NEW CONSTRUCTION - L01 ROOM SCHEDULE - NEW CONSTRUCTION - L01
FUNCT. FUNCT. FUNCT. FUNCT. FUNCT. FUNCT.
PROG. PROG. PROG. PROG. PROG. PROG.

LEVEL ROOMNO | COMPONENT ROOM NAME AREA | NET AREA DEPARTMENT CATEROGRY LEVEL ROOMNO | COMPONENT ROOM NAME AREA | NET AREA DEPARTMENT CATEROGRY LEVEL ROOMNO | COMPONENT ROOM NAME AREA | NET AREA DEPARTMENT CATEROGRY
LEVELOTC  |1.06.03 1.06.03 INFORMAL LEARNING SPACE 920m? _ [93m  |GENERAL TEACHING INFORMAL LEARNING SPACE LEVELOTE |11 303 LARGE-FORMAT PRINTING 160m?  [163m?  |ANTHROPOLOGY INSTRUCTIONAL LA LEVELOTE 1319 404 TEACHING & LEARNING LAB 180 [214m®  |SOCIOLOGY RESEARCH CLUSTER
LEVELOTC _ |1000A 3.08 WHISPER ROOM 25m° _ [38m _ |ANTHROPOLOGY RESEARCH LAB LEVELOTE [1111A 302 GISIRESEARCH COMPUTING LAB 220m _ |213m _|ANTHROPOLOGY INSTRUCTIONAL LA LEVELOTE 1320 24019 OFFICE 110m__ [102m? _ |SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELOTS  |1.06.05 1.06.05 INFORMAL LEARNING SPACE 920m?  |93m*  |GENERAL TEACHING INFORMAL LEARNING SPACE LEVELOTE  |1112 324 FLEX GRAD RESEARCH SPACE 160m?  |198m?  |ANTHROPOLOGY DIGITALUMEDIA LAB LEVELOTE 132 407 OFFICE 93m  |102m*  |SOCIOLOGY CENTRE FOR
LEVELO1S  [1003A 3.09 STORAGE 36m? 37me ANTHROPOLOGY RESEARCH LAB LEVELO1E  [1114 3.16 GEO/ZOOARCHAEOLOGY PREP LAB (WET) [360m?  [358m*  |ANTHROPOLOGY RESEARCH LAB COMPUTATIONAL SOCIAL
LEVELOTS |1100A 1.06.02 INFORMAL LEARNING SPACE 920m  |163m*  |GENERAL TEACHING INFORMAL LEARNING SPACE LEVELOTE 1116 317 PROCESSING AREA (WET) 134 |143m°  |ANTHROPOLOGY RESEARCH LAB . . SCIENCES
LEVELO1S _ |1100A 341 TRANSITION-SPACE 100m?  [38m? _ |ANTHROPOLOGY RESEARCH LAB LEVELOTE  |1205 WIC 97m® _ |SERVICES SERVICES LEVELOTE 1323 413 CONTEXTS JOURNAL 1.0 m 100 m SOCIOLOGY CONTEXT JOURNAL
LEVELOTS | 1101 2.17 MEETING/ ADVISING ROOM 110m _ |116m® _ |ANTHROPOLOGY ADMIN OFFICES LEVELOTE 1300 CIRC 1105m | CIRCULATION CIRCULATION LEVELOTE 1324 24701 INTERVIEW ROOM r4m' 188m__ |SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELOTS  |1103 2.39.02 INTERVIEW ROOM 74m?  |83m  |ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES LEVELOTE  |1300A 1.0601 INFORMAL LEARNING SPACE 920m  |393m° | GENERAL TEACHING INFORMAL LEARNING SPACE LEVELO1E 1326 2.1002 KITCHENETTE 09 |18.1m SHARED SUPPORT SPACE | SHARED SUPPORT
LEVELOTS  |1110A 342 SECURE STORAGE 36m  |23m*  |ANTHROPOLOGY RESEARCH LAB LEVELOTE  |1301 WC 103m?  |SERVICES SERVICES LEVELOTE  |1402 6.03.01 CUSTODIAL 9.3m . 100 e SERVICES SERVICES
LEVELOTS  |1113 3.06 COLLABORATIVE RESEARCH LAB 240m®_ [366m _ |ANTHROPOLOGY RESEARCH LAB LEVELOTE 1303 COMM 93m _ |SERVICES SERVICES LEVELOTE 1403 24016 OFFICE 10m? 103m? |SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELO1S  |1115 319 MATERIAL CULTURE ANALYSIS LAB (WET)  |280m? _ |334m2 | ANTHROPOLOGY RESEARCH LAB LEVELOTE 1305 ELEC 105m* | SERVICES SERVICES LEVELOTE 1404 we 35 L SERVICES SERVICES
LEVELOTS  |1115A 3.20 SECURE STORAGE 36m  |24m*  |ANTHROPOLOGY RESEARCH LAB LEVELOTE  |1306 406 COMPUTATIONAL SOCIAL SCIENCES 280m*  [303m*  |SOCIOLOGY CENTRE FOR LEVELOTE  |14048 we . 45m . SERVICES SERVICES
LEVELOTS  |1117 315 ISOTOPE/COLLAGEN PREP LAB (WET) 360m  |361m? |ANTHROPOLOGY RESEARCH LAB COMPUTATIONAL SOCIAL LEVELOTE  |1405 24015 OFFICE 10m __103m? SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELOTS _ |1118 318 DNA SEQUENCING PREP LAB (WET) 180m? _ [132m* | ANTHROPOLOGY RESEARCH LAB _ _ SCIENCES LEVELOTE  |1407 240.14 OFFICE 1Om' 103m? |SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELOTE  T10008 331 HOSPITALITY STORAGE 16m  56m  |ANTHROPOLOGY RESEARGH SUPPORT LEVELOTE 1307 401 RACE CLUSTER LAB 80m' [T _|SOCIOLOGY RESEARCH CLUSTER LEVELOTE 1408 24007 OFFICE flom _[f03m _|SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
EVELOTE Tro01 20301 VEDIUN MEETING ROOM 200 21am |ANTHROPOLOGY SHARED SUPPORT LEVELOTE  |1308 24704 INTERVIEW ROOM T4m 135m | SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES LEVELOTE 1409 24013 OFFICE 110 |103m®  |SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
EVELOTE 1003 307 AL 30w |60m | ANTHROPOLOGY RESEARCH LAB LEVELOTE 1309 40 HEALTH CLUSTER LAB 180 |220m? _ |SOCIOLOGY RESEARCH CLUSTER LEVELOTE 1410 24006 OFFICE 110 [103m? _ |SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELOTE T1007 20 INDIGENOUS GATHERING SPACE s00m  1554m  |SHARED SUPPORT SPACE  |SHARED SUPPORT LEVELOTE 1310 412 MEETING/ZOOM ROOM 20m_|297m__|SOCIOLOGY RESEARCH SUPPORT LEVELOTE | 1411 24012 OFFICE fl0m 99w |SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELOTET1008 0201 20.SEAT CLASSROOM 104007 110747 | GENERAL TEACHING GENERAL TEACHING SPACE LEVELOTE 1312 411 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 140 |159m®  |SOCIOLOGY RESEARCH SUPPORT LEVELOTE 1412 24005 OFFICE 110m  |[103m®  |SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
EVELOTE T1009 208 FAGULTY AND GRAD LOUNGE 750m 189.9m |SHARED SUPPORT SPACE |SHARED SUPPORT LEVELOTE 1313 403 SEX,GENDER &SEXUALITIES LAB 180 [213m° _ |SOCIOLOGY RESEARCH CLUSTER LEVELOTE 1413 24011 OFFICE 110m _ [99m®  |SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
EVELOTE T1100 CRC 26177 |CRCULATON CIRCULATON LEVELOTE 1314 2.19 DEPARTMENT OFFICE 190m  |207m®  |SOCIOLOGY ADMIN OFFICES LEVELOTE 1414 24004 OFFICE 110m  |103m®  |SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
EVELOTE 1100 CIRC %00m  [CRCULATION CIRCULATION LEVELOTE 1315 414 FAMILY STUDIES LAB 180m?  |215m®  |SOCIOLOGY RESEARCH CLUSTER LEVELOTE  |1415 24010 OFFICE 110 |103m®  |SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELOTE 1107 ELEC 211w TSERVICES SERVICES LEVELOTE 1316 408 SIOCOLOGY GRAD SPACE 220m _ [218m _ |SOCIOLOGY RESEARCH SUPPORT LEVELOTE 1416 24003 OFFICE 110 [103m? _ |SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
EVELOTE T110 % GRADUATE RESEARCH ROOM S0 1501 m  |ANTHROPOLOGY RESEARGH SUPPORT LEVELOTE  |1317 405 ENVIRONMENTAL CLUSTER LAB 180 |214m?  |SOCIOLOGY RESEARCH CLUSTER LEVELOTE  |1417 24009 OFFICE 110m  |[103m®  |SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
IEVELOTE 1110 310 CULTURALLY-SENSITIVE LAB %0m 1212 |ANTHROPOLOGY RESEARCH LAB LEVELOTE  |1318 24018 OFFICE 1107 [102m? _ |SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES LEVELOTE 1418 24002 OFFICE 110 |103m?  |SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES

LEVELOTE 1419 24008 OFFICE 110 [103m? _ |SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELOTE 1420 24001 OFFICE 110m  |99m?  |SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELOTE 1423 21001 KITCHENETTE /WORKROOM 09m* _ |156m* _ |SHARED SUPPORT SPACE __|SHARED SUPPORT
1 LEVELOTE |ST2 STAR 2 184m | CIRCULATION CIRCULATION
LEVELOTE |ST3 STAR 3 168m | CIRCULATION CIRCULATION
A21-01 LEVELOTE |sT4 STAR 4 1477 | CIRCULATION CIRCULATION
LEVELOTN  |1105 6.02 MAIN COMM 110mF  [134m?  |SERVICES SERVICES
LEVELOTN _ |1109 2HR LIFE SAFETY 49m?  |SERVICES SERVICES
ENCLOSURE
N.A @ N.C @ LEVELOTN _ |13008 6.05 WASTE/ RECYCLING STATION ALCOVE 40m?__ |12m*  |SERVICES SERVICES
LEVELOTN 1400 6.05 CIRC 40m?__ |613m°  |SERVICES SERVICES
LEVELOTN | 1401 2.23 OFFICE 110m_ |97m® _ |SOCIOLOGY ADMIN OFFICES
LINE OF CANOPY LEVELOIN | 1404A WC 49m®  |SERVICES WASHROOMS/EQT
NORTH LEVELOTN  |1406 218 ANTHROPOLOGY ADMIN STORAGE 110 |53m2  |SOCIOLOGY ADMIN OFFICES
WING LEVELOTN | 1421 24702 INTERVIEW ROOM 74m_ |75m  |SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELOIW 322 32 PUBLIC EXHIBITION SPACE 50m* _ |72m _ |ANTHROPOLOGY DIGITALMEDIA LAB
i LEVELOTW 1006 10101 16-SEAT CLASSROOM 624m?  |419m | GENERAL TEACHING GENERAL TEACHING SPACE
NA - T Ny NA LEVELOTW 1200 MECH 476m® _ |SERVICES SERVICES
’ ’ LEVELOTW 1204 ELEC 1437 |SERVICES SERVICES
LEVELOTW 1206 COMM 81m*  |SERVICES SERVICES
LEVELOTW 1208 323 DIGITAL CULTURE STUDIO-LAB 250m _ [252m _|ANTHROPOLOGY DIGITALMEDIA LAB
= =] LEVELOTW 1209 321 LOA STORAGE 350m?  |344m* | ANTHROPOLOGY RESEARCH LAB
5 5 LEVELOTW 1210 325 ETHNOGRAPHIC FILM 320m?_ |356m | ANTHROPOLOGY DIGITALUMEDIA LAB
' LEVELOTW 1212 MECH 1015m _ |SERVICES SERVICES
1420 LEVELOTW |1212A MECH 54m  |SERVICES SERVICES
LEVELOTW 1213 MECH 26.1m _ |SERVICES SERVICES
@ - — |H —\ @ LEVELOTW 1217 MECH 67.0m _ |SERVICES SERVICES
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1. FIREPROOF STRUCTURAL STEEL TO HAVE A
FIRE RATING EQUAL TO OR GREATER THAN
THAT OF THE ASSEMBLIES SUPPORTED.

2. FLOOR FINISH TRANSITIONS SHALL BE
CENTRED ON THE DOOR PANEL, UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED.

3. LOCATE DOOR FRAME JAMB OPENINGS
100mm FROM WALL INSIDE CORNERS,
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

4. DIMENSIONS, FLOOR LEVEL TAGS & SPOT
ELEVATIONS REFERENCE FACE OF FINISH,
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

5. PROVIDE ACOUSTICALLY RATED PUTTY PADS
AT DEVICES RECESS MOUNTED TO
ACOUSTICALLY RATED GYP BD PARTITIONS.
PROVIDE FIRE RATED PUTTY PADS AT
DEVICES RECESS MOUNTED TO FIRE RATED
GYP BD PARTITIONS.

6. EXISTING CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE TO
REMAIN SHALL BE REHABILITATED, UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED.

| EXISTING STRUCTURE
I PROPOSED STRUCTURE
] PROPOSED WALLS
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GENERAL NOTES

ROOM SCHEDULE - NEW CONSTRUCTION - L02 ROOM SCHEDULE - NEW CONSTRUCTION - L02 ROOM SCHEDULE - NEW CONSTRUCTION - L02
FUNCT. FUNCT. FUNCT. FUNCT. FUNCT. FUNCT.
PROG. PROG. PROG. PROG. PROG. PROG.
LEVEL ROOMNO | COMPONENT ROOM NAME AREA | NET AREA DEPARTMENT CATEROGRY LEVEL ROOMNO | COMPONENT ROOM NAME AREA | NET AREA DEPARTMENT CATEROGRY LEVEL ROOMNO | COMPONENT ROOM NAME AREA | NET AREA DEPARTMENT CATEROGRY
LEVEL02E  [2000 CIRC 724 m? LEVEL02E  [2321 24027 OFFICE 110m?  [103m?  [SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES LEVEL02N  [2404 WC 139m?  [SERVICES WASHROOMS/EQT
LEVEL02E  [2100 CIRC 1.1 m? LEVEL02E  [2323 246.03 OFFICE 110m2  [103m2  [SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES LEVEL 02N [2419 410 SHARED OFFICE 189m2  [187m2  [SOCIOLOGY RESEARCH SUPPORT
LEVEL02E  [2200 CIRC 108.0 m? LEVEL02E  [2324 2.46.01 OFFICE 110m?  [103m?  [SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES LEVEL02W  [2001 1.03.01 50-SEAT CLASSROOM 1300m*  [1129m?  |GENERAL TEACHING GENERAL TEACHING SPACE
LEVEL02E  [2300 CIRC 105.0 m? LEVEL02E  [2325 221 OFFICE 110m2_ [103m2  [SOCIOLOGY ADMIN OFFICES LEVEL02W  [2005 1.01.01 24-SEAT CLASSROOM 624m?  |554m?  |GENERAL TEACHING GENERAL TEACHING SPACE
LEVEL02E  [2300A 1.06.04 INFORMAL LEARNING SPACE 920m*  [187m?  |GENERAL TEACHING INFORMAL LEARNING SPACE LEVEL02E  [2326 2.46.02 OFFICE 110m?  [103m?  [SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES LEVEL02W  [2009 1.02.02 40-SEAT CLASSROOM 1040m* [942m?  |GENERAL TEACHING GENERAL TEACHING SPACE
LEVEL02E  [2302 2.07.01 STUDENT CLUB ROOM 110m?  [139m?  [SHARED SUPPORTSPACE  |SHARED SUPPORT LEVEL02E  [2327 246.05 OFFICE 110m?_ [103m? _ [SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES LEVEL02W  [2101 2.04-06 MAIL,PRINTER, SHREDDER 265m?  [180m?  |SHARED SUPPORT SPACE  |SHARED SUPPORT
LEVEL02E  [2303 COMM 6.5m? SERVICES SERVICES LEVEL 02E  [2328 241.04 OFFICE 110m?  [103m2  [SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES LEVEL02W  [2103 2.09 STAFF LOUNGE 200m?  [206m?  |SHARED SUPPORT SPACE  |SHARED SUPPORT
LEVEL02E  [2304 2.41.05 OFFICE 110m?  [105m?  [SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES LEVEL02E  [2329 2.46.04 OFFICE 110m?  [103m2  [SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES LEVEL02W  [2202 1.05 BROKEN FURNITURE STORAGE 40m? 6.0 m? GENERAL TEACHING GENERAL TEACHING SPACE
LEVEL02E  [2305 ELEC 8.8 SERVICES SERVICES LEVEL02E  [2330 24703 INTERVIEW ROOM 74 89 SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES LEVEL02W  [2204 ELEC 75m SERVICES SERVICES
LEVEL02E  [2306 2.41.06 OFFICE 110m2_ [105m?  [SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES LEVEL02E  [2331 240.17 OFFICE 110m2_ [100m?  [SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES LEVEL02W  [2205 WC 225m*  |SERVICES WASHROOMS/EQT
LEVEL02E  [2307 226 SHARED OFFICE 165m?  |Redundant |SOCIOLOGY ADMIN OFFICES LEVEL02E  [2332 2.03.02 MEDIUM MEETING-ROOM KITCHENETTE 200m?  [172m?  |SHARED SUPPORT SPACE  |SHARED SUPPORT LEVEL02W  [2206 COMM 6.6 m? SERVICES SERVICES
Room LEVEL02E  |2400 CIRC 55.9 m? LEVEL02W  [2207 2.1 DEPARTMENT OFFICE 190m?  [145m?  |ANTHROPOLOGY ADMIN OFFICES
LEVEL02E  |2308 241.07 OFFICE 110m?  [105m*  |SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES LEVEL02E  [ST2 STAR 2 232m? LEVEL02W  [2208 201 LARGE MEETING ROOM 900m?  [733m?  |SHARED SUPPORT SPACE  |SHARED SUPPORT
LEVELO2E  |2310 242 OFFICE 11.0m*  |106m*  |SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES LEVELO2E  [ST3 STAR 3 7.7 m? LEVELO2W  [2209 22911 OFFICE 11.0m*  [103m?  |ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVEL02E  |2311 225 OFFICE 110m?  [321m?  |SOCIOLOGY ADMIN OFFICES LEVEL02E  [ST4 STAIR 4 159 m? LEVEL02W  [2211 229.12 OFFICE 110m?  [104m2  |ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVEL02E 2312 24301 OFFICE 11.0m?__ |104m?  |SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES LEVEL0O2E  |ST5 STAR 5 19.6 m? LEVELO2W  [2212 2.39.01 INTERVIEW ROOM 7.4 8.8 m? ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVEL02E 2313 2.24 OFFICE 11.0m?  [10.3m?  |SOCIOLOGY ADMIN OFFICES LEVELO2N  [2100A 1.06.07 INFORMAL LEARNING SPACE 920m*  |Redundant |GENERAL TEACHING INFORMAL LEARNING SPACE LEVEL0O2W [2213 2.29.13 OFFICE 11.0m?  [105m?  |ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVEL02E  |2314 24302 OFFICE 110m?  [103m? _ |SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES Room LEVEL02W  [2214 2.29.09 OFFICE 110m2 [103m2  [ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVEL 02 E 2315 221 MEETING/ ADVISING ROOM 11.0m? 10.3m? SOCIOLOGY ADMIN OFFICES LEVEL 02N 2100B 1.06.07 INFORMAL LEARNING SPACE 92.0 m? 3.2m? GENERAL TEACHING INFORMAL LEARNING SPACE LEVELO2W [2215 22914 OFFICE 11.0m? 104 m? ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVEL02E  [2316 24401 OFFICE 110m?_ [103m?  [SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES LEVEL02N  [2100C 1.06.06 INFORMAL LEARNING SPACE 20m  [99m? GENERAL TEACHING INFORMAL LEARNING SPACE LEVELO2ZW  |2216 229.08 OFFICE 10m_ 1103m _ |ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVEL 02 E 2317 2.20 OFFICE 14.0m? 10.3m? SOCIOLOGY ADMIN OFFICES LEVEL02N 2100D 1.06.06 INFORMAL LEARNING SPACE 92.0m? 32m GENERAL TEACHING INFORMAL LEARNING SPACE LEVEL02W |[2217 22915 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.4 m? ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVEL02E  [2318 24402 OFFICE 110m2_ [103m2  [SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES LEVEL02N  [2200B 6.05 WASTE/RECYCLING ALCOVE 40m? 20m? SERVICES SERVICES LEVELO2W |2218 22907 OFFICE 110m_ |103m2 | ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVEL 02 E 2319 2.22 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.3m? SOCIOLOGY ADMIN OFFICES LEVEL 02N 2301 WC 21.6 m? SERVICES WASHROOMS/EQOT LEVEL02W [2219 22916 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.4 m? ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVEL 02 E 2320 2.45 OFFICE 11.0 m? 10.3 m? SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES LEVEL 02N 2401 4.09 SHARED OFFICE 11.0 m? 15.2 m? SOCIOLOGY RESEARCH SUPPORT LEVEL02W  [2220 22906 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.3 m? ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVEL02W  [2221 22917 OFFICE 110m?  [104m?  [ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVEL02W [2222 2.29.05 OFFICE 110m?  [103m?  |ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVEL02W [2223 229.18 OFFICE 110m?  [104m?  |ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVEL02W [2224 2.29.04 OFFICE 110m?  [103m?  |ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
1 LEVEL02W  [2225 229.19 OFFICE 110m? [104m2  [ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
A21-01 LEVEL02W  [2226 2.29.03 OFFICE 110m2 [103m2  [ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVEL02W [2227 22920 OFFICE 110m?  [104m?  |ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVEL02W  [2228 2.29.02 OFFICE 110m2_ [103m2  [ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVEL02W  [2229 2.29.10 OFFICE 110m?_ [101m?  [ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
NA N.D LEVEL02W  [2230 3.30/3.32 MEETING ROOM, LOA, KITCHENETTE 225m?  [239m?  |SHARED SUPPORT SPACE  |RESEARCH SUPPORT
’ ) LEVEL02W  [2402 6.03.02 CUSTODIAL 9.3m? 99m? SERVICES SERVICES
LEVEL02W  [2403 240.28 OFFICE 110m?  [103m?  [SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
+ 1006 LEVELO2ZW  |2405 24029 OFFICE 110m  |103m?__ |SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
N O RTH LEVEL02W  [2406 228 SOCIOLOGY ADMIN STORAGE 110m [53m? SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
+4130 + 1800 +4130 LEVEL02W  |2407 240.30 OFFICE 110m? [103m?  [SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
WIN G LEVEL02W  [2408 240.26 OFFICE 110m2  [103m2  [SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVEL02W  [2409 24031 OFFICE 110m2_ [103m2  [SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVEL02W  [2410 240.25 OFFICE 110m?_ [103m? _ [SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
N —\ —\ LEVEL02W  [2411 240.32 OFFICE 110m2  [9.9m? SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVEL02W  [2412 240.24 OFFICE 110m?  [103m2  [SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVEL02W  [2413 24101 OFFICE 110m  [9.9m? SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
o o LEVEL02W  [2414 240.23 OFFICE 110m2_ [103m2  [SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
=} =] LEVEL02W  [2415 241.02 OFFICE 110m?  [103m?  [SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
[¥e} I¥e) LEVEL02W  [2416 24022 OFFICE 110m?  [103m?  |SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVEL02W  [2417 241.03 OFFICE 110m2_ [103m2  [SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELO2W _ |2418 24021 OFFICE 110m _ |103m?__ |SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
. L LEVEL02W  [2420 240.20 OFFICE 110m  [9.9m? SOCIOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
N.2 N I - - N N.2 LEVEL02W [2423 210.03 KITCHENETTE /WORKROOM 09m? 147m?  |SHARED SUPPORT SPACE  |SHARED SUPPORT
o A A LEVEL02W  [MC MECH Not SERVICES SERVICES
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OVERALL FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 02
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1. FIREPROOF STRUCTURAL STEEL TO HAVE A
FIRE RATING EQUAL TO OR GREATER THAN
THAT OF THE ASSEMBLIES SUPPORTED.

2. FLOOR FINISH TRANSITIONS SHALL BE
CENTRED ON THE DOOR PANEL, UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED.

3. LOCATE DOOR FRAME JAMB OPENINGS
100mm FROM WALL INSIDE CORNERS,
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

4. DIMENSIONS, FLOOR LEVEL TAGS & SPOT

ELEVATIONS REFERENCE FACE OF FINISH,
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

5. PROVIDE ACOUSTICALLY RATED PUTTY PADS
AT DEVICES RECESS MOUNTED TO
ACOUSTICALLY RATED GYP BD PARTITIONS.
PROVIDE FIRE RATED PUTTY PADS AT
DEVICES RECESS MOUNTED TO FIRE RATED
GYP BD PARTITIONS.

6. EXISTING CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE TO
REMAIN SHALL BE REHABILITATED, UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED.

| EXISTING STRUCTURE
I PROPOSED STRUCTURE
] PROPOSED WALLS
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ROOM SCHEDULE - NEW CONSTRUCTION - L03
FUNCT. FUNCT.
PROG. PROG.
LEVEL ROOMNO | COMPONENT ROOM NAME AREA | NET AREA DEPARTMENT CATEROGRY
LEVEL 03 W 1.06.11 WASTE/ RECYCLING STATION ALCOVE 24 m? SERVICES SERVICES
LEVELO3W  |3204 ELEC 49m? SERVICES SERVICES
LEVELO3W  |3205 WC 16.5m? SERVICES WASHROOMS/EOT
LEVELO3W  |3206 22921 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.7 m? ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELO3W  |3207 2.36.01 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.3m? ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELO3W  |3209 2.36.02 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.3m? ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELO3W  [3210 2.35.01 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.5m? ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELO3W  |3211 2.37.01 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.3m? ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELO3W  [3212 2.34 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.5m? ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELO3W  [3213 2.37.02 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.3m? ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELO3W  |3214 2.33 OFFICE 11.0m? 9.8 m? ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELO3W  |3215 2.37.03 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.3m? ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELO3W  [3216 2.32.04 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.3m? ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELO3W  [3217 2.38 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.3m? ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELO3W  [3218 2.32.03 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.3m? ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELO3W  |3219 2.35.02 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.3m? ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELO3W  [3220 2.32.02 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.3m? ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELO3W  |3221 2.29.22 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.3m? ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELO3W  |3222 2.32.01 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.3m? ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELO3W  |3223 2.16 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.3m? ANTHROPOLOGY ADMIN OFFICES
LEVELO3W  [3224 231 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.3m? ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELO3W  [3225 2.15 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.3m? ANTHROPOLOGY ADMIN OFFICES
LEVELO3W  |3226 2.30 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.3m? ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELO3W  |3227 2.14 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.3m? ANTHROPOLOGY ADMIN OFFICES
LEVELO3W  [3228 2.29.23 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.3m? ANTHROPOLOGY ACADEMIC OFFICES
LEVELO3W  |3229 213 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.3m? ANTHROPOLOGY ADMIN OFFICES
LEVELO3W  |3230 212 OFFICE 14.0m? 13.7m? ANTHROPOLOGY ADMIN OFFICES
LEVELO3W  |3232 2.10.04 KITCHENETTE / MEETING ROOM 0.9 m? 20.5m? SHARED SUPPORT SPACE SHARED SUPPORT
LEVELO3W  |ST5 STAIRS 108.5m*  |CIRCULATION CIRCULATION
ROOF LEVEL E |2105 STAIR4 15.5m? CIRCULATION CIRCULATION
ROOF LEVEL E | 3200 CIRC 108.5 m?
ROOF LEVEL E 3202 6.03.03 CUSTODIAL 74m? 6.2m? SERVICES SERVICES
ROOF LEVEL E | 3208 3.04 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.1 m? ANTHROPOLOGY RESEARCH LAB
ROOF LEVEL E | 3231 3.29 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.0 m? ANTHROPOLOGY RESEARCH SUPPORT
ROOF LEVEL E|MC MECH 2332m?  |SERVICES SERVICES
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FIREPROOF STRUCTURAL STEEL TO HAVE A
FIRE RATING EQUAL TO OR GREATER THAN
THAT OF THE ASSEMBLIES SUPPORTED.

FLOOR FINISH TRANSITIONS SHALL BE
CENTRED ON THE DOOR PANEL, UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED.

LOCATE DOOR FRAME JAMB OPENINGS
100mm FROM WALL INSIDE CORNERS,
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

DIMENSIONS, FLOOR LEVEL TAGS & SPOT
ELEVATIONS REFERENCE FACE OF FINISH,
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

PROVIDE ACOUSTICALLY RATED PUTTY PADS
AT DEVICES RECESS MOUNTED TO
ACOUSTICALLY RATED GYP BD PARTITIONS.
PROVIDE FIRE RATED PUTTY PADS AT
DEVICES RECESS MOUNTED TO FIRE RATED
GYP BD PARTITIONS.

EXISTING CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE TO
REMAIN SHALL BE REHABILITATED, UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED.

| EXISTING STRUCTURE
I PROPOSED STRUCTURE

] PROPOSED WALLS
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ROOM SCHEDULE - NEW CONSTRUCTION - ROOF LEVEL

GENERAL NOTES

FUNCT. FUNCT.
PROG. PROG.
ROOMNO | COMPONENT ROOM NAME AREA | NET AREA DEPARTMENT CATEROGRY
2105 STARR 4 15.5m? CIRCULATION CIRCULATION
3200 CIRC 108.5m?
3202 6.03.03 CUSTODIAL 74m? 6.2m? SERVICES SERVICES
3208 3.04 OFFICE 11.0m? 10.1m? ANTHROPOLOGY RESEARCH LAB
3231 329 OFFICE 1.0m? 10.0m? ANTHROPOLOGY RESEARCH SUPPORT
MC MECH 2332m*> __ |SERVICES SERVICES
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FIREPROOF STRUCTURAL STEEL TO HAVE A
FIRE RATING EQUAL TO OR GREATER THAN
THAT OF THE ASSEMBLIES SUPPORTED.

FLOOR FINISH TRANSITIONS SHALL BE
CENTRED ON THE DOOR PANEL, UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED.

LOCATE DOOR FRAME JAMB OPENINGS
100mm FROM WALL INSIDE CORNERS,
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

DIMENSIONS, FLOOR LEVEL TAGS & SPOT
ELEVATIONS REFERENCE FACE OF FINISH,
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

PROVIDE ACOUSTICALLY RATED PUTTY PADS
AT DEVICES RECESS MOUNTED TO
ACOUSTICALLY RATED GYP BD PARTITIONS.
PROVIDE FIRE RATED PUTTY PADS AT
DEVICES RECESS MOUNTED TO FIRE RATED
GYP BD PARTITIONS.

EXISTING CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE TO
REMAIN SHALL BE REHABILITATED, UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED.

| EXISTING STRUCTURE
I PROPOSED STRUCTURE

] PROPOSED WALLS
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GENERAL NOTES

FIREPROOF STRUCTURAL STEEL TO HAVE A
FIRE RATING EQUAL TO OR GREATER THAN
THAT OF THE ASSEMBLIES SUPPORTED.

FLOOR FINISH TRANSITIONS SHALL BE
CENTRED ON THE DOOR PANEL, UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED.

LOCATE DOOR FRAME JAMB OPENINGS
100mm FROM WALL INSIDE CORNERS,
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

DIMENSIONS, FLOOR LEVEL TAGS & SPOT
ELEVATIONS REFERENCE FACE OF FINISH,
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

PROVIDE ACOUSTICALLY RATED PUTTY PADS
AT DEVICES RECESS MOUNTED TO
ACOUSTICALLY RATED GYP BD PARTITIONS.
PROVIDE FIRE RATED PUTTY PADS AT
DEVICES RECESS MOUNTED TO FIRE RATED
GYP BD PARTITIONS.

EXISTING CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE TO
REMAIN SHALL BE REHABILITATED, UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED.
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